
Wednesday, February 8WNae"ieova
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.18 EMPIRE GAMES: Results and High-lights
9. 4 Tunes for Humming
9.31 Light Concert Programme
10. 0 Devotions: Sister Rita Snowden
11. 0 EMPIRE GAMES: Bowling and fen-cing results ;

11.46 Sweeter Style12.33 p.m. EMPIRE GAMES: Summary ofmorning’s events
Throughout the afternoon: EMPIRE
GAMES: Swimming commentaries; bow!l-ing results
0 Children’s session5.30 Evensong6.25 Market Reports6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements6.40 EMPIRE GAMES: Results and high-lights
7. 0 Local News Service
EVENING PROGRAMME7.30 EMPIRE GAMES: Boxing comment-aries; fencing results10.30 Masters in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS11.15 EMPIRE GAMES: Summary ofday’s results :

/11.30 (approx.) Close down

I Y C 880 kc. 341] m.
6. Op.m. Popular Parade6.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)6.45 Popular Pianists7. 0 After Dinner Music8. 0 Bandstand
8.30 Songs for Pleasure
8. 0 Ballet MusicThe Royal Opera House Orchestra,Covent Garden, conducted by WarwickBraithwaite
8.22 Concert Artists10.0 In the Music Salon, featuringHarry Horlick and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

1 Y [D) 1250 kc. 240 m.
bat a.m. Devotions: Sister Rita Snow-en
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: First Piano
Quartet (International)2.0 p.m. Allen Roth Orchestra andChorus «

2.15 Carmen Cavallaro
2.30 Classical Hour
Sonata in B_ Flat--Major, Op. 106("Hammerclavier’’) BeethovenQuartet No.:41 in D Minor

Alfred HillMelody on the, Move
VarietyTito Schipa
Sammy Kaye
Light Music
Popular Parade
Famous Artists
Listeners’ Requests
VICTOR CARELL (baritone)
La Tombe MoussorgskyFiecca La Neve CimaraNebbie RespighiQuand La Flamme De L’Amour, frem"La Jolie Fille De Perth" BizetThe Cloth of Heaven, from the Gycle"The Wind Among the Reeds"

Dunhill

MOAR

Dp
Co

SoRsas

Sa

(Studio Presentation)8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 Close down

JN) WHANGAREI970 kc. 309m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session »
7.46 Weather Report

o 839. 0 Women’s News from Town
Burley)9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover" Fs9.45 "The Channings" ,

10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety on the Air
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7. 0 Early Evening Melodies7.15 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme eReview and Announce-ments
7.31 Northland Livestock Report7.40 Farming for Profit7.45 Evening Talk: "Aspects of British
Coalmining: Pit-head Politics,’ by P.
A. Lockwood

> ae BAU.

8. 0 London Studio Melodies
Peter Yorke and his Concert Orchestra,with singers Paula Green and Steve
Conway
8.30 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
8.45 Benjamin Britten and Clifford Cur-
zon playing the Britten ‘Mazurka Ele-
giaca,"’ Op. 23, No. 2
. Weather Report
9. & Cowboy Corner
9.30 Horace Heidt and his Orchestra10.0 The Music of Manhattan
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Empire Games: Summary of the
day’s results
11.30 (approx.) Close down

Otrl 1310 ke. *229 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher5 "The Channings" ‘

0 "Imperial Lover"
.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Charm of the Waltz
6.45 "Pacific Adventure’7. 0 Keyboard Kapers
7.18 "The Caravan Passes’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.48 "Racketeering at Rockingham," by
George Mulgrue

(NZBS Production)8. 0 All-Star Variety Bill
8.30 Barnard Gnadinger: Swiss FolkMusic in Song and Narrative
8.45 Talk: "The Story of the Moriort,"by Frank A. Simpson
98. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 From Stage and Screen
9.30 The Pasquier Trio with Rene leRoy (flute)

in A Major, K.298 Mozart
9.38 Kathleen Long (piano)Sonata in E Flat Major, Op. 122

Schubert
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: © PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra with
singers Paula Green and Steve Conway

(BBC Programme)
11.16 Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s Results
11.30 (approx.) Close down

l uf VLA 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.18 Empire Games: Results and High-lights
Breakfast Session
9.4 Morning Star: Clara Haskill (piano)9.15 Humour and Harmony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
10. 0 Music You’ll Remember
10.15 Dévotional Service
10.30 World’s Great Artists
10.45 Music While You Work
11.30 Holiday for Song
12. 0 Music for Midday
12.33 p.m. Empire Games: Summary ofMorning’s Events ‘

2. 0 Remember These?
2.30 Ivan Rixon Singers
2.45 $$ Music While You Work
3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Mario Lo-renzi (harp) og
3.30 Words and Music; Songs that areFamous
4.0 Classical Programme: Symphonyin C Major ("The Great’’) Schubert4.45 Songs of the Sea
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: "Kook-aburra Stories’; and "Gulliver’s Travels"
5.30 The Ladies Entertain6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
-.
National Announcements
6.40 Empire Games: Results and High-lights ; ~

7.45 Book Review by Nancy Page
7.30 London Studio Melodies; PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra

|
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Favourites from Musical Comedy,featuring Diana Hodge and Keith Ridings(Studio Presentation)

8.15 A Matter of Luck: True Stories of
Great Discoveries
8.45 Maori Session conducted by TeMauri Meihana
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Notable British Trials: FranzMuller
10. 0 On the Dance Floor
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 \Empire Games: Summary of Day’s
Results
11.30 (approx.) Close. down

ry WELLINGTON
570ke. 526m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

a" ; EMPIRE GAMES: Results and High-
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Music for All: Rimsky-Korsakov
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Eugenia Zareska
(mezzo-soprano)
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"
11. 0 EMPIRE GAMES: Bowling and fen-
cing results
11.15 Women’s Session: The Panel dis-
cusses Listeners’ Questions
11.45 Music of the Thirties
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Empire Games: Summary of
morning’s events
Throughout the afternoon: EMPIRE
GAMES: Swimming commentaries; bowl-

*

ing results
1.26 Today in N.%. History: Sales Tax
Introduced
6.0 Children’s session: "Catch That.Spider"’6.30 Songs of Yesterday and Today
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
ae es EMPIRE GAMES: Results and high-
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
_.

EVENING PROGRAMME
12.33 p.m. EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of*a fencing results‘Journey Into Melody: Queen’s. Hallsight Orchestra40.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
day’s ag11.30 (approx.) Close down

BYVS BEMETOE |
2. O p.m.. Local Weather Conditions
Classical Hour: Mozart (last of a series)
ag in G. Minor, K.5162.3 Das Dadchen, Schlegel
An Mein Clavier

2.39 Der Wanderer an Den Mond, Op.
80, No. 1
Nacht und Traume, Op. 43, No. 2

2.45 Sonatina in G Minor, Op. £37, No.
33.0 "The Circus Comes to Town"

3.12 Paul Godwin and his Orchestra,with songs by Herbert Ernst Groh
. 0 Music from Rumania
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0
Today
in N.Z. History: Sales TaxIntroduce

6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 Norman Cloutier Presents7.0 Solo Recitals
7.30 A Piano and Three: The Ray Harris
* Trio in one of a series of Modern PianoPresentations

(From the Studio)
. 0 "No Other Tiger": A radio adapta-
tion of the novel by A, E. W. Mason8.30 Myra Sawyer (soprano), Connie
Lee (contralto)
The Splendour Falls Cowdell
My True Love’s a Sailor RowleyBablock-Hythe Sumsion
Spring Wind Thiman
(Studio Recital)

8.44 The Jacques String Orchestra con-ducted by Jacques ¥
St. Paul’s Suite Holst
8.56 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 ‘The Door with Seven Locks," first
episode of a new serial
10. 0 Stan Dorward and his Orchestra
(relayed from the Majestic

canoer)10.30 ‘Close down {

2 Y [D) 1130 ke. 265m,
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm takes
the Air
7.20 ‘Dick Barton: Special Agent’
7.33 "Heather Mixture"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New Re-
leases
8.30 "No Greater Love"
9. 0 A to Z through the Gramophone
Catalogue
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing Band10. O District Weather Report
Close down

KG GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
Apeeny )9.1 "Private Secretary""Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Modern Variety
6.45 "Amazing Quest of Ernest Bliss"7. 0 New Songs for Sale
7.45 ‘Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Taik: "Man Among His Fellows,"
by Basil Clarke
8.15 Music of the Masters: Wagner
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: Faust
Royal Opera Chorus and Orchestra,
Covent Garden, conducted by John Barebirolli
Spinning Chorus from "The FlyingDutchman"

ca

seers Spreneerr®
conducted by "John Bar-iroll

Die Meistersinger SuiteLauritz Melchior (tenor)
Morning Was Gleaming ("Master-
singers of Nuremberg’’)
Philadelphia Orchestra conducted by
Leopold Stokowsky
Magic Fire Music ("The Valkyrie")9. 4 Round the Rotunda

9.30 "Sand Castles in the Air," by Bea-trice Gilbert
(NZBS , Production)10. O "Band11.0 LONDON NEWS :

11.156 Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s Results
11.30 (approx.) Close down22 860 ke, 349m.
Ze
®
8.0 am. LONDON NEWS

7.18 Empire Games: Results and eastlights
Breakfast Session9.2 Housewives’ Choice10.0 Home Science Talk: Planning @Basie Wardrobe
10.45 ‘Carry On, Clem Dawe"
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Empire Games: Summary ofMorning’s Events 7

2. 0 Musie While You Work
3.15 Musio by Gabrie! Faure4.0 ‘Front Page Lady" 3

4.30 Theatre Memories :

5. 0 Children’s © Sessiong ‘Gulliver'sTravels"
5.30 Monte Rey545 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS

‘=.aSEmpire Games: Results and High-
Pig Talk: "The Over-fat Pig is NotWanted’
7.145 | Hawke’s Bay and Poverty Bay Live-stock Market Report
Evening ProgrammeThe Story Behind the Muslo:
Sakuntala Overture, a 13 GoldmarkPeer Gynt Suite No. Grieg8.
-! a5 (Wellingtonanist
usiec by American Composers:
Arkansas Traveller (Old Fiddler’sBreakdown) © oeThe White Peacock Griffes
Etude de Concert, Op. 36 MacDowell
(A Studio Recital)

8.20 The Philharmonia String Orches-tra, conducted by Issay Dobrowen
Serenade in C Major, Op. 48il9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. New9.19 Australian Commenta

9.30 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in G Major, K.387 Mozart10.0 Music with the Crosbys41. 0 LONDON NEWS

4%Saditle Games: Summary of Day’sesu
41.30 Close down

"A

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, TYA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


